LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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RB1422
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Brembo

109.7x73x18.3

WVA
21048
29140

Sin Filas

IVECO

DAILY 11 01.89-08.09

35-8 (12934104, 12934111, 12934112, 12934117, Diesel
12934124,... (8140.07)

35-8 (12934104, 12934111, 12934112, 12934117, Diesel
12934124,...

35-8 Diesel
35-8 (12934104, 12934111, 12934112, 12934117, Diesel
12934124,... (8140.67F.)

35-10 (12974212, 12974217, 13014111, 13014131, Diesel
13014204,... (8140.27)

35-10 (12974212, 12974217, 13014111, 13014131, Diesel
13014204,... (8140.97)

40-10V (8140.27) Diesel
45-10 V (13034204, 13034211, 13034212, Diesel
13034224,... (8140.27)

35-10 (12974212, 12974217, 13014111, 13014131, Diesel
13014204,... (8140.47R)

DAILY 1101.89-05.99

A 40-10 (94139111, 94139131, 94139311, Diesel
94139315,... (8140.27)

A 45-10 (94159111, 94159131, 94159211, Diesel
94159311,... (8140.27.2720)

A 40-10 (95719111, 95719131, 95719311, Diesel
95719315,... (8140.23)

A 45-10 (95739111, 95739131, 95739311, Diesel
95739317,... (8140.23)

DAILY 1101.89-05.99

35-8 (12931102, 12931104, 12931111, 12931112, Diesel

12931117,... (8140.07)

Trac.

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

RWD

CcC

2499

2499

2499
2499

2499

2499

2499
2499

2499

2499

2499

2798

2798

2499

Kw

cv

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén (LCVs-N1

55

55

60
60

76

76

76
76

80

76

76

76

76

75 01.91-08.98

75 01.91-08.98

82 01.91-08.98
82 01.91-08.98

103 01.89-08.98

103 01.89-08.98

103 01.90-04.96
103 01.89-04.96

109 01.89-08.98

Segment)

*

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)

103 01.91-12.96

103 01.91-04.96

103 09.96-05.99

103 05.96-05.99

*

Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)

55

75 01.89-08.98

*
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35-8 (12931102, 12931104, 12931111, 12931112, Diesel RWD 2499 55 75 01.89-08.98  *
12931117,...

35-8 (12931102, 12931104, 12931111, 12931112, Diesel RWD 2499 60 82 01.89-08.98  *
12931117,... (8140.67F.)

35-8 (12931102, 12931104, 12931111, 12931112, Diesel RWD @ 2499 60 82 01.89-08.98 *
12931117,...

35-10 (12971112, 12971212, 12971312, 12971317, Diesel RWD 2499 68 92 01.89-12.96  *
12976112,...

35-10 (12971112, 12971212, 12971312, 12971317, Diesel RWD 2499 76 103 01.89-12.96  *
12976112,... (8140.27)

35-10 (12971112, 12971212, 12971312, 12971317, Diesel RWD 2499 76 103 01.89-12.96  *
12976112,... (8140.97)

45-10 (13031204, 13031211, 13031212, 13031224, Diesel RWD 2499 76 103 01.89-04.96  *
13031231,... (8140.27)

49-10 (15050304, 15050404, 15050411, 15051204, Diesel RWD 2798 76 103 05.96-05.99  *
15051211,... (8140.23)

DAILY 1101.89-05.99 Volquete (Volguete-N2 Segment)
45-10 (13031204, 13031211, 13031212, 13031224, Diesel RWD 2499 76 103 01.92-04.96  *
13031231,... (8140.27)

49-10 K (15056204, 15056211, 15056304, Diesel RWD 2798 76 103 05.96-05.99  *

15056311) (8140.23)



